OLYMPIC DAY
Dresden, Germany - 12-14 December 2008

Overall Classification Men Junior B

Rank
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Nr.

41
146
167
121
193

11

92
133

12
156
120

22

51
199

13
122
139
163
162
154

42
198

70

Name

Roberto ANZI

Peter ANDERL

Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA
Mike SCHEPERS

Sam VANSPEYBROECK
Matteo MARTINI

Norman WOLF

Sidney SWART

Simone ROSIGNOLI
Federico SALZANI
Norbert KERSHAW
Vincent GIANNITRAPANI
Bas BOELSMA

lvar FAMA

Vittorio BANDINI

Adwin SNELLINK

Aldo CASTO

Richard WENBORN
Craig HENRYS

Nathan SOLES

Marco ANZI

Steven KLUSENER
Arnold KROGER

Affil FP CDR
BOR 68 9

MERC 55 12
PCL 34 15
HVHW 26 26
STKG 21 13
AGO 16 21
EVD 17
IJA 18
AGO 20
MSC 21
HVHW 21
ASMB 23
DKIJV 28
SvuU 25
AGO 28
HVHW 30
ITT 33
NIRC 35
NIRC 36
MIRC 36
BOR 38
SVU 38
ETR 38

SP

Super Final

98
1
2
3

98
4

Victories

1-6#1-4#7-7
2-6#9-4#1-7
10-6#3-4#2-7
3-6#20-4#3-7
4-6#2-4#7-7
13-6#4-4#4-7
12-6#5-4
7-6#11-4
14-6#6-4
8-6#13-4
11-6#10-4
5-6#18-4
6-6#17-4
18-6#7-4
20-6#8-4
9-6#21-4
21-6#12-4
19-6#16-4
22-6#14-4
17-6#19-4
15-6#23-4
23-6#15-4
16-6#22-4

Best time

1:35.540
1:35.689
1:39.808
1:38.039
1:38.841
1:37.834
1:39.483
1:39.704
1:39.602
1:39.459
1:39.266
1:39.450
1:39.561
1:41.992
1:44.173
1:39.524
1:47.753
1:42.701
1:47.980
1:38.992
1:41.475
1:48.094
1:41.789
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